
Ii 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

() 
./ 

TRADING ADVERTISEMENT FOR FORWARD CONTRACT OF MINING PRODUCTS 

Jseller's mime 

Auction date and, time 
Type and classification of 1t1ining product 

Quality estimation 

�umber of lots and, total weight 

Bid opening bid price and, currency type 
Fixed or index-based pricing 

CaF2 

SiO2 
s 

p 
H2O 

"F.rclenes C'ritic.lll Minernls" SOR 

2025.07.30 (11 :00) 
CaF2-97% 

Measurements Quality Index 
<97% 

""'f"\0/ 
..!..V'lO 

1.4% 
0.02%-0.05% 

< 0.5 
7.0-8.0% 

51 lots, 3,315 tonn 

360 USD 
Fixed 

1f the rron content of the "Product" 1s above 98. 0%, 
. . . . the price will be increased by an additional 1.0 USDPnce calculahon of premium and d1scoumts o1 ( rt· all ) " 1o/ • d if ·r "-11 al. diffi propo ion y 1or every /o mcrease, an 1 li:11 squ 1ty erences . . below 96.0%, the pnce will be reduced by 1.0 USD

minimum amount to increase the bid price 
during the auction /tick size/ 

(proportionally) for everv 1 % decrease. 
1 () T TC' T'\ 
J.V U..._,J..J 

IO Termination date of the contract 2025-10-06 
11 ITTie delivery date and, type of incoterms Oct, 2025 
12 tpoint of delivery Erlian city railway terminal 
13 rTransportation type Railway 

14 Amount of collateral Buyer through exchange 119,340.00 USD 
Buyer through broker 59,670.00 USD 

15 

1. Beneficiary's name: MONGOLIAN STOCK
EXCHANGE JSC
!Beneficiary's bank: KHAN BANK LLC
�wift code: AGMOMNUB

'iAccount number: MN 7300 0500 5107116689 
'!Address of the beneficiary's bank: 
KHAN BANK TOWER, CHINGGIS AVENUE-6, 
STADIUM ORGIL-1, KHAN-UUL DISTRICT, 

� , . � � ,. , • . IT TT A A l\T'A A ATA R 17()1 () 1\,f()l\Tr.()T TA tlailK account mro 1or couarerai ano, us currency��· u � ·�· u u, ··- • • � • �, ···�· • � ��� • 

!type 12. Beneficiary's name: MONGOLIAN STOCK
lEXCHANGE JSC
!Beneficiary's bank: XACBANK
Swift code: CAXBMNUB
v4.ccuiiiit ;;u.;;;J;e,;; �vn� 6400 J200 5005595]01
'!Address of the beneficiary's bank:
iXACBANK, ULAANBAATAR
XACBANK HQ BLDG, ULAANBAA TAR-
14200, POST BRANCH 20A, PO BOX-72,




